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24 £ E 10 8 720 1,613 1,158 117,876 812,104 53,944,052
25 £ E 10 12 718 1,738 1,256 118,358 768,233 54,712,286
26 FE 10 12 716 1,623 1,065 118,916 732,031 55,444,318
27 F E 10 8 718 1,328 940 119,304 702,419 56,146,736
28 FE 14 7 725 1,193 600 119,897 686,152 56,832,889
29 FE 10 8 727 1,271 768 120,400 691,494 57,524,384
30 &®£ 2 0 729 273 136| 120,537 114,974 57,639,359
A AT E R (b) - A100.00 +0.69] Al11.36 Al2.82 +0. 41 A6.77 -
294 4H 0 1 724 190 55 120,032 72,960 56,905,849
5] 0 0 724 118 101 120,049 50,360 56,956,209
6H 1 1 724 98 107 120,040 55,091 57,011,300
A 2 0 726 111 81 120,070 58,134 57,069,435
8H 0 0 726 88 52 120,106 46,225 57,115,661
9H 2 2 726 174 64 120,216 66,650 57,182,311
10H 4 0 730 87 50 120,253 53,639 57,235,950
111 0 1 729 70 45 120,278 55,113 57,291,063
121 0 0 729 69 65 120,282 69,716 57,360,780
304 11 0 1 728 96 46 120,332 51,424 57,412,204
2H 1 0 729 82 43 120,371 63,263 57,475,468
3H 0 2 727 88 59 120,400 48,916 57,524,384
44 1 0 728 157 40 120,517 66,467 57,590,851
54 1 0 729 116 96 120,537 48,507 57,639,359
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